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DSL

00:41:43

Mevcut Veri
Orani (Kbps)

Maximum Veri
Orani (Kbps)

INP (Sembol)
Capraz
Hat Zayiflamasi (dB)
Hatalar (Pkts)
Gecikme (ms)
Alim Giicii (dBm)

uo
Hat Zayiflamasi (dB) 0.9

Sinyal 0.9
Zayiflamasi (dB) )

SNR Margin (dB) 242
Alim Giicii (dBm) 0

192.168.1.1

Gonderme Hizi

15359

25453

0.0
ON
0.9
0
0.0
7.6

U1
14.4

14.4

22.0
NaN

VC220-G3u

Hat Durumu:

DSL Modulasyon Tiirii:
VDSL Profili:

Trafik Turi:

Baglant: Siiresi:

u2 D1
221 7.9
21.9 7.9
21.0 13.6
NaN 0

Bagh
VDSL2
Profile 17a
PTM Mode
0 gin

indirme Hizi

51196

82339

0.0
ON
7.9
662
0.0
13.8

D2
17.9
17.9

11.1
NaN

D3
20.8

298

10.6
NaN

m



